MIG/MAG welding gun range 3
Consumable and replacement parts 13
Wire feed mechanism consumable kits 15
TIG welding torch range 21
Consumable and replacement parts 23
Designed for comfortable and productive welding.
Many welding tasks carry exceptional responsibility for the business
and craftsman completing the work. So whether you’re welding ship

Filler wires ø mm 0.6…1.2 0.6…1.2 0.8…1.6 0.8…1.6 0.8…1.6 0.8…1.6 0.8…1.6 0.8…1.6 0.8…1.6
Length /
Ordering code
3 m 6252513MMT 6252713MMT 6253213MMT 6253513MMT 6254213MMT 6254205 6253043MMT 6254203MMT 6255203MMT
4.5 m 6252514MMT 6252714MMT 6253214MMT 6253514MMT 6254214MMT 6254207 6253044MMT 6254204MMT 6255204MMT
FE FE 20 FE 25 FE 27 FE 32 FE 35 FE 42
Load capacity, Ar + CO₂ 35 % 200A 250 A 270 A 320 A 350 A 420 A
Cooling Gas Gas Gas Gas Gas Gas
Filler wires ø mm 0.6…1.2 0.6…1.2 0.6…1.2 0.8…1.6 0.8…1.6 0.8…1.6
Length /
Ordering code
3.5 m 6602003 6602503 6602703 6603203 6603503 6604203
5 m 6602004 6602504 6602704 6603204 6603504 6604204
PMT MN 3.5 m, ø 1.0 mm 3.5 m, ø 1.2 mm 5 m, ø 1.0 mm 5 m, ø 1.2 mm
Filler wires Ordering code Neck Ordering code Neck Ordering code Neck Ordering code Neck
0.8…1.6 62503230N01 Fe, 45°, L222 62503230N02 Fe, 45°/222 62503250N01 Fe, 45°, L222 62503250N02 Fe, 45°/222
0.8…1.6 62503230N01SS Ss, 45°, L222 62503230N02SS Ss, 45°/222 62503250N01SS Ss, 45°, L222 62503250N02SS Ss, 45°/222
0.6…1.2 62503230N05 Fe, L168, RP 62503230N06 Fe, 60°/168, RP 62503250N05 Fe, 60°, L168, RP 62503250N06 Fe, 60°/168, RP
0.6…1.2 62503230N07 Fe, 60°, L198 62503230N08 Fe, 60°/198 62503250N07 Fe, 60°, L198 62503250N08 Fe, 60°/198
0.6…1.2 62503230N09 Fe, 60°, L168 62503230N10 Fe, 60°/168 62503250N09 Fe, 60°, L168 62503250N10 Fe, 60°/168
0.6…1.2 62503230N03 Fe, L198, RP 62503230N04 Fe, 60°/198, RP 62503250N03 Fe, 60°, L198, RP 62503250N04 Fe, 60°/198, RP
0.6…1.2 62503230N03SS Ss, 60°, L198, RP 62503230N04SS Ss, 60°/198, RP 62503250N03SS Ss, 60°, L198, RP 62503250N04SS Ss, 60°/198, RP
0.6…1.2 62503230N05SS Ss, 60°, L168, RP 62503230N06SS Ss, 60°/168, RP 62503250N05SS Ss, 60°, L168, RP 62503250N06SS Ss, 60°/168, RP
0.6…1.2 62503230N07SS Ss, 60°, L198 62503230N08SS Ss, 60°/198 62503250N07SS Ss, 60°, L198 62503250N08SS Ss, 60°/198
0.6…1.2 62503230N09SS Ss, 60°, L168 62503230N10SS Ss, 60°/168 62503250N09SS Ss, 60°, L168 62503250N10SS Ss, 60°/168
RP= Root pass, Ss models with Chili liner, Fe models with spiral liner. All packages air-cooled, load capacity 320 A @ 35% A (Ar + CO₂)
Guns and torches3 4
Consumable and replacement parts
FE 27, MMT 27, PMT 27, FE 32, MMT 32, PMT 32,